ISF15ACP4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
NKK Switches ISF15ACP4 NKK Switches Supplier NKK Switches Distributor
NKK Switches ISF15ACP4
NKK Switches
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ISF15ACP4
MANUFACTURER NKK Switches
DESCRIPTION OLED 96X64 COLOR SW
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VIEWING AREA 21.3mm L x 18.7mm W
TYPE Pushbutton, OLED
TRAVEL RANGE 1.8mm
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 2.4 ~ 3.5VDC
STYLE -
SERIES SmartSwitch®
PIXEL FORMAT 96 x 64
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 360-3378
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
OPERATING FORCE 204gf
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 5 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
LED FORWARD VOLTAGE -
LED FORWARD CURRENT -
LED COLOR -
FACE SIZE 23.13mm L x 20.59mm W
DISPLAY MODE 65536 Colors, Passive Matrix
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Programmable Display Switch Pushbutton, OLED SPST-NO 0.1A @ 12VDC Through Hole
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.1A @ 12VDC
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ISF15ACP4
Part Number: ISF15ACP4
Manufacturer/Brand: NKK Switches
Product description OLED 96X64 COLOR SW
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ISF15ACP4.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ISF15ACP4
ISF15ACP4.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ISF1205-H
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER +/-5V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF1215
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER +/-15V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF1205A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF2412A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF1212A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF2415
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER +/-15V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF1215A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF0515A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF2424A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 24V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF2405A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF1209A
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 9V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
ISF2412-H
Manufacturers:  XP Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 12V 1W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ